THE DATASHEET OF
LQM21NNR47K10D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JELF243B-0005R-01                                                                      P.1/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS) LQM21NN□□□□10□ REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

Part Number
MURATA
  Part Number
Inductance Q
(min.)
 DC
Resistance
(Ωmax.)
 Self
 Resonant
 Frequency
(MHz min.)
 Rated
Current
(mA) (μH) Tolerance
 LQM21NNR10K10D 0.10
±10%
20
0.26 340
250
 LQM21NNR12K10D 0.12 0.29 310
 LQM21NNR15K10D 0.15 0.32 270
 LQM21NNR18K10D 0.18 0.35 250
 LQM21NNR22K10D 0.22 0.38 220
 LQM21NNR27K10D 0.27 0.42 200
 LQM21NNR33K10D 0.33 0.48 180
 LQM21NNR39K10D 0.39
25
0.53 165
200
 LQM21NNR47K10D 0.47 0.57 150
 LQM21NNR56K10D 0.56 0.63 140
150  LQM21NNR68K10D 0.68 0.72 125
 LQM21NNR82K10D 0.82 0.81 115
 LQM21NN1R0K10D 1.0
45
0.40 107
50
 LQM21NN1R2K10D 1.2 0.47 97
 LQM21NN1R5K10D 1.5 0.50 87
 LQM21NN1R8K10D 1.8 0.57 80
 LQM21NN2R2K10D 2.2 0.63 71
30
 LQM21NN2R7K10L 2.7 0.69 66
 LQM21NN3R3K10L 3.3 0.80 59
 LQM21NN3R9K10L 3.9 0.89 53
 LQM21NN4R7K10L 4.7 1.00 47
4. Testing Conditions
《Unless otherwise specified》                              《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C            Temperature : 20°C± 2°C
Humidity     : Ordinary Humidity    / 25%(RH) to 85%(RH)    Humidity     : 60%(RH) to 70%(RH)